
Louisiana State Games XC Meet 5-6 Boys

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 Choudrant Elementary 00:05:57.07 63

2 I.A. Lewis Elementary 00:06:02.26 78

3 Calhoun Middle School 00:06:09.54 89

4 Elm Grove 00:06:24.89 126

5 West Ridge 00:06:27.87 127

6 Cope 00:06:23.85 130

7 Northside Christian School 00:06:22.96 132

8 A.E. Phillips 00:06:30.09 138

9 Good Hope Middle School 00:07:45.95 227

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

Haughton Middle School 00:06:17.97 4

Grace Episcopal 00:07:08.51 3

Dubach School 00:06:35.41 2

Ultimate Performance 00:07:54.67 2

East Ouachita Middle School Lion 00:07:33.53 2

Roseland Montessori 00:08:44.22 2

Greenacres 00:05:39.93 1

D'Arbonne Woods Charter School 00:06:04.76 1

Simsboro Elementary 00:06:32.43 1

Ruston Elementary 00:06:36.12 1

Sterlington Middle School 00:07:43.29 1

Unattached 00:08:46.69 1
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Louisiana State Games XC Meet 5-6 Boys

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Choudrant Elementary 00:05:57.07 13 63

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 1 549 Clarence Menyweather 00:05:25.13 1

2 2 545 Daniel Hudson 00:05:28.95 2

3 14 553 trace tucker 00:05:57.90 12

4 25 550 Rhett Patterson 00:06:22.24 20

5 34 554 Treston Tucker 00:06:31.11 28

6 42 540 Braxton Adkins 00:06:37.65 (33)

7 46 541 Guy Carroll 00:06:40.62 (36)

2 I.A. Lewis Elementary 00:06:02.26 8 78

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 4 588 Brycen Campbell 00:05:38.14 4

2 5 595 Max Pyles 00:05:38.39 5

3 13 592 Trenton Givens 00:05:50.41 11

4 33 596 George Smith 00:06:30.68 27

5 39 586 Wyatt Blondin 00:06:33.69 31

6 75 594 Daulton Price 00:07:33.47 (55)

7 76 587 Payden Calahan 00:07:35.06 (56)

3 Calhoun Middle School 00:06:09.54 11 89

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 10 535 Charlie Symes 00:05:43.14 8

2 12 528 Seth Chirceal 00:05:47.77 10

3 21 532 Peyton Robertson 00:06:14.64 17

4 30 527 Bradley Buchan 00:06:29.05 24

5 38 536 David Bennet 00:06:33.08 30

6 47 537 Jeremiah Boyd 00:06:41.90 (37)

7 48 531 Owen Moore 00:06:43.37 (38)

4 Elm Grove 00:06:24.89 7 126

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 9 949 Isaac Ruliffson 00:05:43.01 7

2 24 951 Landon Smith 00:06:21.53 19

3 29 952 Christian Jefferson 00:06:27.31 23

4 43 955 Isiah Iacono 00:06:37.65 34

5 55 948 Cameron Thomas 00:06:54.93 43

6 66 950 Christian Thomas 00:07:06.52 (49)

7 85 954 Noah Dickerson 00:08:25.94 (57)

5 West Ridge 00:06:27.87 6 127

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 19 623 Levi Lowe 00:06:09.11 15

2 20 624 Liam O'Toole 00:06:12.94 16

3 31 626 Jack Wood 00:06:30.22 25

4 37 625 Reed Perry 00:06:32.96 29

5 54 622 Cooper Fox 00:06:54.10 42

6 70 621 Latimer Ayerdis 00:07:20.92 (51)

6 Cope 00:06:23.85 8 130

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 11 560 Elliott Morrison 00:05:43.89 9

2 16 556 Carter Ashby 00:05:59.34 13

3 28 557 Cole East 00:06:26.56 22
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Louisiana State Games XC Meet 5-6 Boys

4 52 559 Peyton Hughes 00:06:50.38 41

5 60 561 Alex Perez 00:06:59.08 45

6 63 565 Gavyn Woodard 00:07:03.02 (46)

7 65 563 Brian Taylor 00:07:03.41 (48)

7 Northside Christian School 00:06:22.96 6 132

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 3 1115 Caleb Soseno 00:05:32.18 3

2 23 1008 William Dischler 00:06:15.91 18

3 40 1113 Braxton Oliver 00:06:33.95 32

4 49 1114 Carter Herbert 00:06:44.58 39

5 50 1007 Tate Daigle 00:06:48.17 40

6 64 1112 Jackson Dupuis 00:07:03.29 (47)

8 A.E. Phillips 00:06:30.09 9 138

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 7 525 Ty Vaszily 00:05:40.07 6

2 27 518 Brennan Jackson 00:06:23.72 21

3 32 515 Owen Hanchey 00:06:30.68 26

4 45 524 Gray Stinson 00:06:40.56 35

5 68 521 Cooper Lee 00:07:15.40 50

6 73 512 Miles Bennett 00:07:30.23 (53)

7 74 514 Win Edgerton 00:07:32.55 (54)

9 Good Hope Middle School 00:07:45.95 5 227

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 17 574 aaron hall 00:06:02.95 14

2 56 572 john tyler farnell 00:06:55.69 44

3 71 822 Matthew Peters 00:07:22.93 52

4 90 571 weldon etheridge 00:09:01.81 58

5 92 573 ethan frost 00:09:26.40 59
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Louisiana State Games XC Meet 5-6 Boys

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 1 549 Clarence Menyweather K 00:05:25.13 Choudrant Elementary

2 2 545 Daniel Hudson K 00:05:28.95 Choudrant Elementary

3 3 1115 Caleb Soseno 6th 00:05:32.18 Northside Christian School

4 4 588 Brycen Campbell K 00:05:38.14 I.A. Lewis Elementary

5 5 595 Max Pyles K 00:05:38.39 I.A. Lewis Elementary

6 0 940 Dylan Johnson K 00:05:39.93 Greenacres

7 6 525 Ty Vaszily K 00:05:40.07 A.E. Phillips

8 0 581 Denver Parchman K 00:05:40.67 Haughton Middle School

9 7 949 Isaac Ruliffson K 00:05:43.01 Elm Grove

10 8 535 Charlie Symes K 00:05:43.14 Calhoun Middle School

11 9 560 Elliott Morrison 6th 00:05:43.89 Cope

12 10 528 Seth Chirceal 6th 00:05:47.77 Calhoun Middle School

13 11 592 Trenton Givens K 00:05:50.41 I.A. Lewis Elementary

14 12 553 trace tucker K 00:05:57.90 Choudrant Elementary

15 0 584 Tyler Warren K 00:05:58.21 Haughton Middle School

16 13 556 Carter Ashby 6th 00:05:59.34 Cope

17 14 574 aaron hall K 00:06:02.95 Good Hope Middle School

18 0 566 Ethan Thrash K 00:06:04.76 D'Arbonne Woods Charter School

19 15 623 Levi Lowe 6th 00:06:09.11 West Ridge

20 16 624 Liam O'Toole 6th 00:06:12.94 West Ridge

21 17 532 Peyton Robertson K 00:06:14.64 Calhoun Middle School

22 0 582 Jared Phillips K 00:06:15.91 Haughton Middle School

23 18 1008 William Dischler K 00:06:15.91 Northside Christian School

24 19 951 Landon Smith K 00:06:21.53 Elm Grove

25 20 550 Rhett Patterson K 00:06:22.24 Choudrant Elementary

26 0 575 Oliver Klug K 00:06:23.48 Grace Episcopal

27 21 518 Brennan Jackson K 00:06:23.72 A.E. Phillips

28 22 557 Cole East 6th 00:06:26.56 Cope

29 23 952 Christian Jefferson K 00:06:27.31 Elm Grove

30 24 527 Bradley Buchan K 00:06:29.05 Calhoun Middle School

31 25 626 Jack Wood 6th 00:06:30.22 West Ridge

32 26 515 Owen Hanchey K 00:06:30.68 A.E. Phillips

33 27 596 George Smith K 00:06:30.68 I.A. Lewis Elementary

34 28 554 Treston Tucker K 00:06:31.11 Choudrant Elementary

35 0 568 Dustin Richardson K 00:06:32.03 Dubach School

36 0 614 Michale Cedotal K 00:06:32.43 Simsboro Elementary

37 29 625 Reed Perry 6th 00:06:32.96 West Ridge

38 30 536 David Bennet K 00:06:33.08 Calhoun Middle School

39 31 586 Wyatt Blondin K 00:06:33.69 I.A. Lewis Elementary

40 32 1113 Braxton Oliver 6th 00:06:33.95 Northside Christian School

41 0 994 Austin Lee K 00:06:36.13 Ruston Elementary

42 (33) 540 Braxton Adkins K 00:06:37.65 Choudrant Elementary

43 34 955 Isiah Iacono K 00:06:37.65 Elm Grove

44 0 567 MARKEIS MONROE K 00:06:38.78 Dubach School

45 35 524 Gray Stinson K 00:06:40.56 A.E. Phillips

46 (36) 541 Guy Carroll K 00:06:40.62 Choudrant Elementary

47 (37) 537 Jeremiah Boyd K 00:06:41.90 Calhoun Middle School

48 (38) 531 Owen Moore K 00:06:43.37 Calhoun Middle School

49 39 1114 Carter Herbert 6th 00:06:44.58 Northside Christian School

50 40 1007 Tate Daigle 6th 00:06:48.17 Northside Christian School

51 0 618 Kaleb Ring K 00:06:48.96 Ultimate Performance
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Louisiana State Games XC Meet 5-6 Boys

52 41 559 Peyton Hughes 6th 00:06:50.38 Cope

53 0 543 Brady Gilmore K 00:06:51.68 Choudrant Elementary

54 42 622 Cooper Fox 6th 00:06:54.10 West Ridge

55 43 948 Cameron Thomas K 00:06:54.93 Elm Grove

56 44 572 john tyler farnell K 00:06:55.69 Good Hope Middle School

57 0 529 Ty Hickman K 00:06:57.91 Calhoun Middle School

58 0 552 Ryan Snyder K 00:06:58.49 Choudrant Elementary

59 0 555 Corbin Watson K 00:06:58.74 Choudrant Elementary

60 45 561 Alex Perez 6th 00:06:59.08 Cope

61 0 542 Bentley Cox K 00:07:00.55 Choudrant Elementary

62 0 551 Sam Sellers K 00:07:01.34 Choudrant Elementary

63 (46) 565 Gavyn Woodard 6th 00:07:03.02 Cope

64 (47) 1112 Jackson Dupuis 6th 00:07:03.29 Northside Christian School

65 (48) 563 Brian Taylor 6th 00:07:03.41 Cope

66 (49) 950 Christian Thomas K 00:07:06.52 Elm Grove

67 0 569 Tucker Creel K 00:07:13.45 East Ouachita Middle School Lion

68 50 521 Cooper Lee K 00:07:15.40 A.E. Phillips

69 0 583 Brody Snider K 00:07:17.08 Haughton Middle School

70 (51) 621 Latimer Ayerdis 6th 00:07:20.92 West Ridge

71 52 822 Matthew Peters K 00:07:22.93 Good Hope Middle School

72 0 577 Quinn Snellings K 00:07:26.17 Grace Episcopal

73 (53) 512 Miles Bennett K 00:07:30.23 A.E. Phillips

74 (54) 514 Win Edgerton K 00:07:32.55 A.E. Phillips

75 (55) 594 Daulton Price K 00:07:33.47 I.A. Lewis Elementary

76 (56) 587 Payden Calahan K 00:07:35.06 I.A. Lewis Elementary

77 0 576 Evan Smith K 00:07:35.89 Grace Episcopal

78 0 520 Reeves Kilpatrick K 00:07:36.46 A.E. Phillips

79 0 616 Wade Cooper K 00:07:43.29 Sterlington Middle School

80 0 539 Ray Lee Martin K 00:07:46.11 Calhoun Middle School

81 0 803 Evan Frost K 00:07:53.61 East Ouachita Middle School Lion

82 0 606 Kuarez Brumfield 5th 00:08:06.35 Roseland Montessori

83 0 562 Keller Rabon 6th 00:08:15.59 Cope

84 0 516 Jacob Freeman K 00:08:20.64 A.E. Phillips

85 (57) 954 Noah Dickerson K 00:08:25.94 Elm Grove

86 0 548 Will Marrable K 00:08:28.86 Choudrant Elementary

87 0 534 Memphis Smelser K 00:08:40.26 Calhoun Middle School

88 0 993 Mack Vincent K 00:08:46.70 Unattached

89 0 617 Carter Pendelton K 00:09:00.37 Ultimate Performance

90 58 571 weldon etheridge K 00:09:01.81 Good Hope Middle School

91 0 609 Boston Hoyt 6th 00:09:22.08 Roseland Montessori

92 59 573 ethan frost K 00:09:26.40 Good Hope Middle School

93 0 533 Colton Smelser K 00:09:27.55 Calhoun Middle School

94 0 590 Dash Cook K 00:09:43.80 I.A. Lewis Elementary
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